1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/juno-trac
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017-2018 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 05/16/18 1 of 2
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
TRAC-MASTER®
Low Voltage

SL Silver
WH White
ORDERING INFORMATION Ordering Example: T538 WH
Series Mounting Adapter Type Finish
T538 120V Input Electronic
Transformer
GTYPE G-Type Trac Adapter
HTYPE H-Type Trac Adapter
LTYPE L-Type Trac Adapter
BL Black
SL Silver
WH White
ORDERING INFORMATION Ordering Examples: T537QJ WH, T537QJ GTYPE WH, T537QJ LED WH
Series Mounting Adapter LED Compatibility Finish
T537QJ 120V Input, 12V AC
Output Low Profile
Electronic Transformer
with Quick Jack
Connector
GTYPE G-Type Trac Adapter
HTYPE H-Type Trac Adapter
LTYPE L-Type Trac Adapter
LED LED Compatible BL Black
SL Silver
WH White